THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

CHIEF DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: CHRISTOPHER C. LOUTIT TUESDAY, JULY 15, 2014
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

13-753965

9:00 a.m.

14-731133
9:00 a.m.

13-760751
10:00 a.m.

14-015767
10:00 a.m.

13-751792
11:00 a.m.

14-732460
11:00 a.m.

WALTER DUNN

V.
ARGOS USA CORPORATION
ACE AMERICAN INSURANCE CO.

LUCY BOYD
V.
DUKE UNIVERSITY
DUKE UNIVERSITY WORKERS’ COMP.

SHARON RICKS MORF
V.
WAKE MED
KEY RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES

PATRICK PRICE
V.
THE DREAMING TREE CORPORATION

LIBERTY MUTUAL FIRE INSURANCE CO.

MARTHA EVANS
V.
NC DPI/WAKE COUNTY

CORVEL CORPORATION

SAMUEL JOHNSON
V.

WENDY’S

SEDGWICK

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR

430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

JAMES BRIDWELL, HARDISON &
COCHRAN

RALEIGH, NC

SCOTT FULLER, CRANFILL SUMNER &
HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC

KENNETH DUKE, ATTORNEY AT LAW
DURHAM, NC

SUSAN VANERWEERT, STUART LAW FIRM
RALEIGH, NC

JOEL DAVIS, OXNER & PERMAR
RALEIGH, NC

ROBIN TERRY, CRANFILL SUMNER &
HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

RYAN BISPLINGHOFF, MCANGUS
GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC
NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

LORA CUBBAGE, NORTH CAROLINA
DEPT.

OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

JACK HOLMES, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK
& COURIE, RALEIGH, NC



