THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

CHIEF DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: CHRISTOPHER C. LOUTIT COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER		TUESDAY, JULY 15, 2014 NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603	
FILE NUMBER			
13-753965	WALTER DUNN	PLF:	JAMES BRIDWELL, HARDISON & COCHRAN
9:00 a.m.	v. ARGOS USA CORPORATION ACE AMERICAN INSURANCE CO.	DFT:	RALEIGH, NC SCOTT FULLER, CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC
14-731133 9:00 a.m.	LUCY BOYD v.	PLT:	KENNETH DUKE, ATTORNEY AT LAW DURHAM, NC
	DUKE UNIVERSITY DUKE UNIVERSITY WORKERS' COMP.	DFT:	SUSAN VANERWEERT, STUART LAW FIRM RALEIGH, NC
13-760751 10:00 a.m.	SHARON RICKS MORF v.	PLF:	JOEL DAVIS, OXNER & PERMAR RALEIGH, NC
	WAKE MED KEY RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES	DFT:	ROBIN TERRY, CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC
14-015767 10:00 a.m.	PATRICK PRICE v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	THE DREAMING TREE CORPORATION LIBERTY MUTUAL FIRE INSURANCE CO.	DFT:	RYAN BISPLINGHOFF, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC
13-751792 11:00 a.m.	MARTHA EVANS v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	NC DPI/WAKE COUNTY CORVEL CORPORATION	DFT:	LORA CUBBAGE, NORTH CAROLINA DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC
	CORVEL CORFORATION		OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC
14-732460 11:00 a.m.	SAMUEL JOHNSON v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	WENDY'S SEDGWICK	DFT:	JACK HOLMES, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC